
falconUPS.com

ASSY IN USA

See reverse side of this sheet for detailed contact list   
TEC SALES-TX.21.02

CRANE CONTROL & MTL HNDLNG 

sales@tec-sales.com |  www.tec-sales.com |  P:  888-470-2444 |  FAX: 866-404-4535

jrmerritt.com

CONSTRUCTION AND OTHER ELECTRICAL PRODUCTS
mtl-inst.com stahlin.com

sprecherschuh.com

powerlinehardware.com

            O!ers a wide range of low-voltage industrial 
                 control products, including contactors, a
                  variety of relays, starters, push buttons, 
                      switches, terminals and controllers.

glamox.com

americanconnectors.com

MADE IN

gentec.ca

xpcc.com

 Battery & Power Solutions-
      AGM & GEL Batteries 
deliver for equipment used 
  in the Oil & Gas industry 

upgi.com

powertemp.com

NEW MEXICO MANUFACTURER PARTNERS

LIGHTING, WIRE & CABLE

Type P Marine shipboard cable/ UV & Temp Resistant Tray Cable  

Fire Resistant cable1382F

Instrumentation & Control Cables Class 1 Div 1&2 Armored & Unarmored 

Fire Resistant cable 2000F
Heat Trace:Tubing/Pipe Bundles, Electric Trace, Custom Steam, & Electric Bundles

        Power distribution products 
     and accessories. Engineered and 
      designed to meet or exceed all 
UL 1640, NEC, MSHA, OSHA, and NEMA.

citel.us

         AC Power Distribution, Analog Signal
Conditioners, relay modules, 24v circuit breakers,
C1D2 Hazardous Locations, PLC/DCS Migration,
            Custom Products, Power Supplies.

emphatec.com

 

AUTOMATION & MOTOR CONTROL

         Manufactures & Distributes Solar 
Equipment including Solar Panels, Brackets,
             Controllers, Batteries, cables,
Antennas, Jumpers, Connectors, Radios, etc.

rdasolutions.net

             PLH manufacturers & distributes
Overhead Distribution Line Hardware, Insulators,
 Drop Out Fuse Cutout Switchgear, Earthing and
                      Anchoring products.

Stahlin provides the most extensive in-stock & customized
line of non-metallic enclosures and accessories, balancing
                    appealing aesthetics with stringent
             physical property performance standards.

SITE RELIABILITY / POWER QUALITY

Xtreme Power manufactures  Single/ Three Phase 
UPS Systems ranging from 350VA-90KVA,  power
       distribution units, and portable cooling 
               products for their customers.



  

 sales@tec-sales.com | www.tec-sales.com | P: 888-470-2444 | FAX: 866-404-4535

 
jrmerritt.com

falconUPS.com C.S. : 626-962-7770  –  rdaub@falconups.com – Rick
T.S. : 626-962-7770  –  rdaub@falconups.com 

rdoub@falconups.com
Fax: 626-962-6850     

Minimum Order:   None
Freight Allowed:   None

None

www.powertemp.com C.S. : 281-286-3303 –  sales@powertemp.com
T.S. : 281-286-3303 –  sales@powertemp.com 

 sales@powertemp.com
Fax:  None None

Minimum Order:  None
Freight Allowed:   None

 

sprecherschuh.com C.S. : 877-721-5913 – customerservice@sprecherschuh.com  –  Crystal
T.S. : 877-721-5913 – customerservice@sprecherschuh.com 

customerservice@sprecherschuh.com
Fax: 800-739-7370        1:00pm CST

Minimum Order:   $100 - Waived w/Air Ship.  
Freight Allowed:   $1000

citel.us C.S. : 832-301-8561–  bjefferson@citel.us – Brandon Jeffers
T.S. : 954-551-6751–  lpecourt@citel.us – Laurent Pecourt 

orders@citel.us
Fax: 954-430-7785    1:00pm CSTMinimum Order:   None

Freight Allowed:   None

PRIMARY CONTACTS ORDER INFO MIN/FAVENDOR CUT-OFF TIMES

Note: Please contact factory for updated contact and ordering information as this can change periodically
    

FOR INSIDE SALES SUPPORT CONTACT: Crystal Ibrom -    
Gus Mandujano  email: inside@tec-sales.com  

 Ken Knowles - P:

 

956-280-7907

 E: gus@tec-sales.com  
P: 281- 804-5631  E: crystal@tec-sales.com  E: ken@tec-sales.com 
P: 832-652-4910   

|  
|  

 

TEC SALES-TX.21.02

C.S. : 860-653-8475 – kelly.rule@r-scc.com 
T.S. : 713-540-7824 – michael.betts@r-scc.com

sales@r-scc.com
Fax: 860-653-8301

9:00am CSTMinimum Order:   $1000
Freight Allowed:  Only if Truck loadr-scc.com   

 

julio.sanchez@glamox.com
Fax: None

11am CSTMinimum Order:   None
Freight Allowed: $3,000

T.S. : 800-333-5762  – emichaelson@jrmerritt.com - Ed Michaelson 
C.S. : 800-333-5762 – kgeda@jrmerritt.com - Kathleen Geda orders@jrmerritt.com

Fax: None
NoneMinimum Order:   $100

FOB

glamox.com
C.S. : 713-858-0916 – julio.sanchez@glamox.com - Julio Sanchez
T.S. : 214-850-2881– josh.heathcote@glamox.com -Josh Heathcote

VENDOR CONTACT AND ORDERING INFORMATION

3600 Brittmoore Rd #120, Houston, TX 77043 | 

xpcc.com
inbox@xpcc.com
Fax: None 4 pm cst

Minimum Order: $0

Freight Allowed: $15,000
C.S. : 608-438-6822 –bonnie@xpcc.com - Bonnie English
T.S. : 608-438-6822 – jeff@xpcc.com - Jeff Wittman

C.S. : 817-535-6268 – carol.jordan@americanconnectors.com
T.S. : 817-535-6268 – carol.jordan@americanconnectors.com

orders@americanconnectors.com
Fax: 817-536-0546      3pm CST

Minimum Order:   none
Freight Allowed:   $1500

americanconnectors.com

 
litelume.com 

T.S. : 323-319-8986 –james@litelume.com - James Wright
C.S. : 833-533-5863 –cs@litelume.com - Yair Romero orders@litelume.com

Fax: None 12 pm CST
Minimum Order: None
None

gentec-eo.com
C.S. : 888-235-7506  –  malebeau@gentec.ca – Marc Lebeau

T.S. : 888-235-7506  –  jmtremblay@gentec.ca - Jean  Tremblay 
soumissions@GENTEC.CA
Fax: 888-235-7506     

Minimum Order:   None
Freight Allowed:   None

None

emphatec.com C.S. : 905-475-0220 –  vkumar@emphatec.com – Vinesh Kumar
T.S. : 905-475-0220  –  customerservice@emphatec.com 

sales@emphatec.com
Fax: 905-475-8117     

Minimum Order:   None
Freight Allowed:   None

None

 
customerservice@hayata.com
Fax: 214-360-7718 2 pm CST

Minimum Order:  $100
Freight Allowed: $1,500hayata.com

C.S. : 214-360-7708 – customerservice@hayata.com - Laura Claiborne 
T.S. : 214-360-7708– technicalsupport@hayata.com-Brian McNatt

 powerlinehardware.com
 

T.S. : 904-288-9880 
C.S. : 904-288-9880 Call

Fax: None None
Minimum Order: None
None

 
mtl-inst.com 

T.S. : 800-835-7075 –mtlsupport@eaton.com - James 
C.S. : 833-533-5863 –mtl-us-info@eaton.com - Tamara cchmtlorders@eaton.com

Fax: None None
Minimum Order:$150
None

rdasolutions.net C.S. : 214-215-2870 –  doug@rdasolutions.net – Doug Miller
T.S. : 214-215-2870 –  doug@rdasolutions.net – Doug Miller

 doug@rdasolutions.net
Fax:  None None

Minimum Order:   None
Freight Allowed:   None

stahlin.com
C.S. : 800-686-0986 – csr@robroyenclosures.com  –  Darcie
T.S. : 800-686-0986 – dhill@stahlin.com - Doug Hill 

csr@robroyenclosures.com
Fax: 616-794-3378       1:00pm CST

Minimum Order:   $150
Freight Allowed:   $2,250

upgi.com
C.S. :469-892-1122  – bowersa@upgi.com  –  Aleshia Bowe
T.S. : 469-892-1122 – lengacherd@upgi.com - David Lengacherd 

southwest@upgi.com
Fax: None       11:00a m CST

Minimum Order:   $0
Freight Allowed:   $2,00


